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YEHUDI MENUHIN 
Violinist 

FOU TS'ONG, Pianist 

FRIDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 15, 1965, AT 8:30 

HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

Sonata for Violin and Piano in G major, K. 379 
Adagio, allegro 

Andantino cantabile--tema con variazioni 
Allegretto 

MOZART 

Sonata for Violin and Piano in G major, No. 10, Op. 96 
Allegro moderato 

BEETHOVEN 

Adagio espressivo 
Scherzo: allegro 

Poco allegretto 

INTERMISSION 

Son ate in G minor for Violin and Piano 
Allegro vivo 

Intermede: fantasque et leger 
Finale: tres anime 

Sonata in A major for Violin and Piano 
Allegretto ben moderato 

Allegro 
Recitativo, fantasia 

Allegretto poco mosso 

Stein way Piano 

Mr. Menuhin appears on Angel, Capitol, RCA Victor, 
Electrola and His Master's Voice R ecords 

Mr. Fou appears on Westminster and Parlia.ment R ecords 

DEBUSSY 

FRANCK 

Tonight's program marks the seventh appearance of Mr. Menuhin on the Choral Union Series since 1932 . 

A R S LON G A V I T A BREVIS 



UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 
INTERN ATION AL PRESENTATIONS 

All presentations are at 8:30 P.M. unless otherwise noted. 

In Hill Auditorium 

SPECIAL PERFORMANCE 
"CARMEN" (Bizet)-N.Y. City Opera Co. . Saturday, November 20 

Tickets: $5.00-$4.50-$4.00-$3.50-$2.50-$1.50 

CHORAL UNION SERIIES 
(Remaining performances) 

CZECH PHILHARMONIC . 
VACLAV NEUMANN, Conductor 

POZNAN CHOIR, from Poland . 
Moscow PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 

K.rRn. KONDRASRIN, Conductor 
MSTISLAV ROSTROPOVICH, Cello soloist 

"Barber of Seville" (Rossini)-N.Y. CITY OPERA CO. 
GRAND BALLET CLASSIQUE DE FRANCE 
PHYLLIS CURTIN, Soprano . 
MONTE CARLO NATIONAL ORCHESTRA 

PAUL PARAY, Conductor 
MICHEL BLOCK, Piano Soloist 

Friday, October 29 

Tuesday, November 2 
Monday , November 15 

Sunday, November 21 
Tuesday, November 23 
Thursday, January 20 
Saturday, February 26 

NATIONAL BALLET, from Washington, D.C. (2:30) Sunday, March 27 

CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA 
GEORGE SZELL, Conductor 

EXTRA SERIES 

Moscow PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 
EVGENI SVETLANOV, Conductor 
IGOR OrsTRAKH, Violin Soloist 

"Pagliacci" and "Cavalleria Rusticana"­
N. Y. CITY OPERA CO. 

RUMANIAN FOLK BALLET 
RUDOLF SERKIN, Pianist 

Wednesday, October 20 

Tuesday, November 16 

(2:30) Sunday, November 21 
Wednesday, February 16 

Monday, March 7 

MESSIAH (Handel) . Friday, December 3 
Saturday, December 4 

(2:30) Sunday, December 5 
University Choral Union; Members of the Detroit Symphony Orchestra; 

and soloists. Lester McCoy, Conductor 
Messiah Tickets: $2.50-$2.00-$1.50-$1.00 

in Rackham Auditorium 
CHAMBER DANCE FESTIVAL 

ALBA/REYES SPANISH DANCE COMPANY Friday, October 22 
PAUL TAYLOR DANCE COMPANY Saturday, October 23 
KOREAN DANCERS ("The Little Angels") (2 :30) Sunday, October 24 

Series Tickets: $7.00-$5.00-$4.00 
Single Concerts: $4.00-$3 .00-$2.00 

For tickets and information, address 
UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY, Burton Tower 


